
單位:新台幣仟元

月份 本月營收 去年同期 增減比例 本年度累計營收 去年同期累計 增減比例

1 51,318        42,995         19.36% 51,318              42,995            19.36%

2 21,574        36,102         -40.24% 72,892              79,097            -7.85%

3 57,991        57,425         0.99% 130,882            136,522          -4.13%

4 49,621        52,642         -5.74% 180,504            189,164          -4.58%

5 55,629        54,196         2.64% 236,133            243,360          -2.97%

6 54,332        52,087         4.31% 290,465            295,448          -1.69%

7 46,187        51,364         -10.08% 336,652            346,811          -2.93%

8 41,850        60,684         -31.04% 378,502            407,496          -7.12%

9 48,564        61,641         -21.21% 427,066            469,136          -8.97%

10 50,951        46,970         8.48% 478,018            516,106          -7.38%

11 56,153        48,246         16.39% 534,171            564,351          -5.35%

12 60,233        48,658         23.79% 594,404            613,009          -3.04%
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